
Speech and Language Therapy 
Online Drop-In Advice Clinic 2025 

Dublin South City 

 
 

Are you worried about your child’s speech and language development? 
Would you like to meet with a speech and language therapist for 10-15 minutes to talk about your child’s 

speech and language skills? 
Who? This clinic is suitable for parents/carers of children who may have questions or concerns (not for the 

children themselves). 
 

When? 

Thursday 30th January 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 27th February 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 27th March 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 24th April 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 29th May 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 26th June 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 31st July 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 28th August 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 25th September 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 30th October 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 27th November 9:30-11:00am 

Thursday 18th December 9:30-11:00am 

 
 
Where? The online clinic can be accessed by either clicking the link below, typing it in to your web browser or 

scanning the QR code; 
https://hse.webex.com/meet/slt.dublinsouthcity 

 
How? You may access the online clinic using your laptop, tablet or smart phone. The online clinic will be run 

on a first come first served basis which means you will be placed in a virtual waiting room before meeting with 
a Speech and Language Therapist. 

https://hse.webex.com/meet/slt.dublinsouthcity

